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City Councillor Steven Doucette
Office Songht' Plistrict Neame of Committee Freaverer
31 Walton Street, Waltham, MA 02451 31 Walten Street, Waltham, MA 02451
Residentiof Adkfress Committee Maiting AkBress
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Line 1: Ending balance from previous report: $312.59
Line 2: Total receipts this period (Schedale A) $2.481.14
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $2,793.73
Line 4: Total expenditures this pexiod (Schedule B) $874.40
Line 5: Ending balance (linc 3 minus fine 4) $1,919.33
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this peviod (Schedule C) $0.00
Line 7: Total (all) cutstanding hiabilitics (Schedwle D) $2.01
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used Rockland Trust

Affidavit of Commiitee Treasurer:

T cestify that | have examined this report including attachod sch Judes and it ix, %o e best of my lsombedge and belcf, 3 true and comp eett off 2l campesigm B
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ivity of 2H p amngudalhsmhwmd)mrmhnthlhnmmMmmum:wmhlhumMm{MﬁLc,ii

= N

memr‘s,npatnn {im mKk}

Affidavit of Candidate (chreck 1 box enly)
[1  Candidate with Commitice an no activity independent of the commmitiee.

lxmfythal]lmw:cxannnedﬂusrqxvr@andaﬂm.hedmhedtﬂesandltls,mﬂnchmd’mykn(m’ledgeandh:lmf a true and camplete statement of all
campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority  or an belnglf of this committee in aceordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. 1 have
not received any contributions, incurred any Ba bilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during, this reporting period.

[1  Candidate without committee OR Candidate with independent activity fillimg separate report.

1 cestify that | bave examined this repost, and attached schedules and it is, o the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all
campeign finance adtivity, MWWWWMWWMW&MM
pmodamlmpmsmnsuﬂwmmngntmmeam\m ofallpcrsmsnclmgmhﬂ'cam}mt}mmbdmﬁdllnsmmmﬁccmmnhwzwﬂhﬂ’:
requirements of MG.L. ¢.55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

o B Do o— 113 2011
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Candidate’s sigaature (i inlg) Date




MG.L.¢c. 55

Schedule A: Receipts

ires that the name and residential address be reportied, in alphabetical erder, for all receipls over $50 in a callendar year.

Committees must keep detaded accounts and records of all resipts, thutt need onlly lemize those receipts over $50. in addiion, #he
ooapalionandem&yamﬁhm&dhdmmmﬁmmmumhamﬂmm_

Date

10/11/2010

10/112010

10/8/2010

10/10/2010

10/111/2010

10/11/2010

101282010

10/12/2010

10/15/2010

Name and Residential Address

Anfices, Anthoory J.
70 Chexles River Rd.
Waltheum 84 02453

Battagino, Joim
520 Main S, Suite 202
Waltham, MA 02452

Bloomenthall, Stamiey
635 Beaver St.
Waitham, MA 02452

Boudreau, Janice M.
15 Cedar Hil Lane
Waltham, MA 02453

Gilberts, Keitfhn
61 Scmly Pemd Rl
Lincaim, MA

Giordano, Jr., Joseph
74 Morton Skeet
Waltihaam, MA 02453

31 Cliff Road
Waltham, MA 02452

Nelson, Arthur H.
75 Robin Road
Weston, MA 02493

Nocera, Louts
45 Azalea Rd
Waltham, MA 02452

Commitiee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette A-1

Amount

$240.00

$100.00

$101.00

$100.00

$190.00

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employer

Comes
Chaleshank Estates

Serior Vice-Presiudent
Bames & Nobje

Bloomenthal Management Co.

Travel Agent

HtotisH Oypenatior
Pt Lodige Hiatizks

The Nelson Companies

Owmer/ Chateau Rest

CPF ID#



Date

107212010

10/28/2010

10/972010

10/11/2010

Line 9: Total Receipts in excess of $50 or listed above

Name and Residential Address

O'Halloran Commitiee
19 Madison Road
Wattham, MA 02453

Rogers, Emest
859 Emerson Gardens Rd.
Lexington, MA 02420

Snedeker, Johm
22 Hardy Street
Waltham, MA 02453

Waybright, Douglas
17 Boutwel Hill Road
Westford, MA 01886

Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under
Line 11: Total Receipts in the period

Commitiee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucetle

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$1,941.00
$540.14
$2.481.14

neison comparies

CPFID#



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L c. 55 requires commmiltiees tio llist, im aliphatbetical ardier, il a;wrdimummw iim 2 meypaonrtiimg pesiod. Conmmiltises must keap detailled
accounts and records of afll expemditiures, utt meed omlly ittemizes these ower $50. Expanditures over $5O amd under ey e adidiad togrttier

from committee records,, and repontied am ime 13.

Date Name and Residential Address
10/10/2010 McDonny's Fanm
PO Box 163

East Deqy, NH 03041

10/15/2010 Pizzi Farm
Waltham, MA 02451

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under
Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Douceite

B-1

$520.00 Pomy rides for fund raser
$100.00 Facility and food for fund-raiser
$620.00
$254.40
$874.40
CPF ID#



Schedule C: "In-Kind"” Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contribudtions of more thin 350. In-kieed conntributions S50 and wsder mey
be added together, from the commitiee’s records, and ivactudied i lime 16, An exception to this is that all comyibutions (wmder
or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more thacen S50 im the colendar year must be itemized. Please report the
names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation avid emmployer of amy contributor wio Tus given an aggregae
amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Valae Description/ Occupation and Employer
$0.00 '
Line 15: Total inkind listed above $0.00
Line 16: Total inkind not listed above $0.00
Line 17: Total in-kind in the period $0.00

Commiittee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette Cc-1 CPF IDF






Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees (o report ALL ligbilities which fuave been reported previowsly amd are stifl omtstomnalinng, oS
well as the liabilities incurred dwring this reporting period.

Date]ncurred To Whom Due Amount Pwpose

12/131/2010 Kenneth Doucetle $2.01 remainder of loan to campaign

31 Walton Street
Waltham, MA 02451

Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL) $2.01

. Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette

CPF ID#






Schedule EA: Assets Acquired

Date Acquired Asset description & location

Total Assets listed above

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucelte E-AA-1

$0.00

$0.00

Manner Acquired

CPF ID¥



Date Disposed Asset descripfion

Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette

Schedule ED: Assets Disposed

Disposed Yoo

Total Assets listed above

E-AD-1

Vakue Mamser Disposed

$0.00

CPF ID¥






