FILE COPY



Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

CITY OF WALTHAM CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

2011 JAN 20 A 10: 57

RECORDED

С	ommonwealth
of	Massachusetts

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period Beginning	1/1/2010	Emding:	12/31/2010	
Type of report: Year-end				
Kenneth B. I	Doucette		Committee to Ele	ct Kenneth B. Doucette
Full Name of C	anelielede		Сот	mittee Name
City Coun	cillor		Steve	en Doucette
Office Sought	District		Name of Co	ommittee Treesurer
31 Walton Street, Wa	ltham, MA 02451	l	31 Walton Street	t, Waltham, MA 02451
Residential A	Alress		Committe	e Mailing Akhress
	SUMMARY	BALANCE	INFORMATION	V
Line 1: End	ing balance from	m previous repor	t:	\$312.59
		eriod (Schedule		\$2,481.14
	total (line 1 plus			\$2,793.73
		this period (Sche	đule B)	\$874.40
Line 5: End	ing balance (lin	e 3 minus line 4)		\$1,919.33
Line 6: Total	in-kind contribu	utions this period (Schedule C)	\$0.00
		g liabilities (Sched		\$2.01
	e of bank(s) used			
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report include activity including all contributions, loons and refinance activity of all persons acting under the activity.	excepts, expenditures, disbu	argements, no band combinible	mode and narranes for the tepot tag. with the requirements of M.G.L. c. f	pretion arise respectives was company
Samo 1	andthe	\mathcal{T}		1-19-11
Treasurer's signature (in ink)	J			Date
Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 bes of Candidate with Committee an not campaign finance activity, of all persons not received any contributions, incurred Candidate without committee OR I certify that I have examined this report campaign finance activity, including coperiod and represents athe campaign finance requirements of M.G.L. c.55.	activity independent of i, and attached schedule is acting under the author any liabilities nor made i. Candidate with indep it, and attached schedule attributions, loans, receivance activity of all pers	es and it is, to the best of ority or on behalf of this of e any expenditures on my pendent activity filing so es and it is, to the best of outs, expenditures, disbur	committee in accordance with the behalf during this reporting per caparate report. my knowledge and belief, a true sements, in-kind contributions a hority or on behalf of this committee.	and complete statement of all and liabilities for this reporting
I : VUMM/M = U				

Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but meed only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/11/2010	Antico, Anthony J. 70 Charles River Rd. Waltham, MA 02453	\$200.00	Owner Charlesbank Estates
10/1/2010	Battaglino, John 520 Main St., Suite 202 Waltham, MA 02452	\$100.00	Senior Vice-President Barnes & Noble
10/8/2010	Bloomenthal, Stanley 635 Beaver St. Waltham, MA 02452	\$101.00	Bloomenthal Management Co.
10/10/2010	Boudreau, Janice M. 15 Cedar Hill Lane Waltham, MA 02453	\$100,00	Travel Agent
10/11/2010	Gilberti, Keith 61 Sandy Pond Rd. Lincoln, MA	\$190.00	Historiel Oppenator
10/11/2010	Giordano, Jr., Joseph 74 Morton Street Wattham, MA 02453	\$100.00	
10/28/2010	Mula, Vincenti 31 Cliff Road Waltham, MA 02452	\$200.00	self
10/12/2010	Nelson, Arthur H. 75 Robin Road Weston, MA 02493	\$300.00	Chairman The Nelson Companies
10/15/2010	Nocera, Louis 45 Azalea Rd. Waitham, MA 02452	\$100.00	Owner/ Chateau Rest Self

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/21/2010	O'Halloran Committee 19 Madison Road Wattham, MA 02453	\$100.00	
10/28/2010	Rogers, Ernest 859 Emerson Gardens Rd. Lexington, MA 02420	\$100.00	self
10/9/2010	Snedeker, John 22 Hardy Street Waltham, MA 02453	\$100.00	Refired City
10/11/2010	Waybright, Douglas 17 Boutwell Hill Road Westford, MA 01886	\$250.00	manager nelson companies
Line 10: Total F	eceipts in excess of \$50 or listed above Receipts \$50 and under Receipts in the period	\$1,941.00 \$540.14 \$2,481.14	

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but meed only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Purpose
10/10 /2 01 0	McDonny's Farm PO Box 163 East Derry, NH 03041	\$520.00	Pony rides for fund raiser
10/15/2010	Pizzi Farm Waltham, MA 02451	\$100.00	Facility and food for fund-raiser
	Line 12: Expenditures over \$50 Line 13: Expenditures \$50 and under Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period	\$620.00 \$254.40 \$874.40	

Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributionss of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in time 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 im the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and comployer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Value	Description/ Occupation and Employer
		\$0.00	•
Lir	ne 15: Total in-kind listed above	\$0.00	
Lir	ne 16: Total in-kind not listed above	\$0.00	
1 is	ne 17: Total in-kind in the period	\$0.00	

5		
_p _00		
A		
3 ig		
4 \$		

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurre	ed To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
12/31/2010	Kenneth Doucette 31 Walton Street Waltham, MA 02451	\$2.01	remainder of loan to campaign
	Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL)	\$2.01	

Ÿ			
1			
7			
i.			
			į
			:
			:
			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
			The second of th
			The constitution of Property and State Constitution and State Consti
			The second secon
			The second secon
			The second section of the second section is second to the second section in the second section is section.

Schedule EA: Assets Acquired

Date Acquired	Asset description & location	Amount	Manner Acquired
•		\$0.00	
	Total Assets listed above	\$0.00	

Schedule ED: Assets Disposed

Date Disposed	Asset description	Disposed To:	Value	Wanner Disposed
			\$0.00	
		Total Assets listed above	\$0.00	

3		
7 *		
· .		
-		
		:
		The second secon
		The second secon
		The second secon
		The second secon
		The second secon
		e de la companya de la contra de se sentención de se sentención de la contra del la contra della
		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
		A second of the
		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
		A second of the
		A second of the
		A second of the
		A second of the
		e de de de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de
		A second of the